2022 U12 Tournament Schedule

U12 — 8 teams, each team will play 2, 50 minute games on Saturday October 29th and 1, 50
minute game on Sunday October 30th. The top team from each bracket will advance to the
Championship game on Sunday at 12:30pm. The Championship game will be a full 60 minute
game. The 1st and 2nd place teams will receive individual medals.

Bracket 1

1. Blazers

4. Bees

6. Barracudas
8. Jellyfish

Bracket 2

2. Bears

3. Badgers

5. Bobcats

7. Blitz
Team 1

Round 1 Blazers
Bees
Bears
Badgers

Round 2 Barracudas
Jellyfish
Bears
Blitz

Round 3 Blazers
Barracudas
Badgers
Bobcats

Championship 1stin Bracket 1

Team 2
Jellyfish
Barracudas
Blitz

Bobcats

Blazers
Bees
Bobcats

Badgers

Bees
Jellyfish
Bears
Blitz

1st in Bracket 2

Field
SP 4
SP5
SP5
SP 4

SP 4
SP5
SP 5
SP 4

SP 4
SP5
SP5
SP 4

SP5

Date

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/30/2022

10/30/2022

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM

12:30 PM



*Home teams are listed first and will wear Orange.

Each team will need to email Megan (meganwalinski@pleasantonrage.org) immediately after
each game with the score of the game. You will then receive an email after the Sunday morning
games to confirm which teams will be advancing to the Championship and on Sunday afternoon.

Point System
Win = 3 points
Tie = 1 point
Loss = 0 points

**In event of a tie to determine final games, points will be determined by goal differential (up to 4
goals), then by least amount of goals allowed.

***In the event of a tie in the Championship game, penalty kicks will determine the winner.



