## 2022 U12 Tournament Schedule

U12 – 8 teams, each team will play 2, 50 minute games on Saturday October 29th and 1, 50 minute game on Sunday October 30th. The top team from each bracket will advance to the Championship game on Sunday at 12:30pm. The Championship game will be a full 60 minute game. The 1st and 2nd place teams will receive individual medals.

Bracket 1

1. Blazers

4. Bees

6. Barracudas

8. Jellyfish

Bracket 2

2. Bears

3. Badgers

5. Bobcats

7. Blitz

	Team 1	Team 2	Field	Date	Time
Round 1	Blazers	Jellyfish	SP 4	10/29/2022	8:00 AM
	Bees	Barracudas	SP 5	10/29/2022	8:00 AM
	Bears	Blitz	SP 5	10/29/2022	9:15 AM
	Badgers	Bobcats	SP 4	10/29/2022	9:15 AM
Round 2	Barracudas	Blazers	SP 4	10/29/2022	11:45 AM
	Jellyfish	Bees	SP 5	10/29/2022	11:45 AM
	Bears	Bobcats	SP 5	10/29/2022	1:00 PM
	Blitz	Badgers	SP 4	10/29/2022	1:00 PM
Round 3	Blazers	Bees	SP 4	10/30/2022	8:00 AM
	Barracudas	Jellyfish	SP 5	10/30/2022	9:15 AM
	Badgers	Bears	SP 5	10/30/2022	8:00 AM
	Bobcats	Blitz	SP 4	10/30/2022	9:15 AM
Championship	1st in Bracket 1	1st in Bracket 2	SP 5	10/30/2022	12:30 PM

\*Home teams are listed first and will wear Orange.

Each team will need to email Megan (meganwalinski@pleasantonrage.org) immediately after each game with the score of the game. You will then receive an email after the Sunday morning games to confirm which teams will be advancing to the Championship and on Sunday afternoon.

Point System Win = 3 points Tie = 1 point Loss = 0 points

\*\*In event of a tie to determine final games, points will be determined by goal differential (**up to 4 goals**), then by least amount of goals allowed.

\*\*\*In the event of a tie in the Championship game, penalty kicks will determine the winner.